Route Number: WO0O0-401A Bus: 123
Route Description: WOODLAND ECH ALL DAY AM Driver:

Time: 33:53 Anchor: WOOD
Distance: 12.6

Route Stop Locations

Updated: Sep 09, 2021 4:38 PM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff
7:16 am 3319 MONTGALL AVE 0 0

7:16 am (1) 3323 MONTGALL AV/3321 MONTGALL AVE 1 0

7:22 am (2) 2419 DENVER AV 1 0

7:25 am (3) 4500 E 25TH ST 1 0

7:32 am (4) 6711 E 18TH ST 1 0

7:39 am (5) 431 N COLORADO AVE 1 0

7:44 am (6) 3712/3714 E 7TH ST 1 0

7:47 am (7) 533 CHESTNUT AVE 1 0

7:50 am (8) Woodland 0 7
9/10/2021 12:42 PM  WOO0-401A 1/5



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: WO0O0-440A Bus: 217

Route Description: WOODLAND ECH AM Driver:

Time: 49:53 Anchor: GARCIA

Distance: 20.41 Updated: Aug 29, 2021 9:02 PM
Time Stop Pickup Dropoff
7:10 am CAMPBELL ST@E 81ST ST 0 0
7:24 am (1) 3710 SUMMIT ST 1 0
7:36 am (2) 2512 NORTON AVE 1 0
7:42 am (3) 1108 ASKEW AVE 1 0
7:44 am (4) 2620 E 11TH ST 1 0
7:46 am (5) ST MARK'S DAYCARE @2008 E 12TH ST 1 0
7:52 am (6) 211 FOREST AV/212 FOREST AVE 1 0
8:00 am (7) Garcia Elementary 0 6

9/10/2021 12:42 PM

WOO-440A

2/5



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: WO0O0-441A Bus:

Route Description: WOODLAND ECH AM Driver:

Time: 48:42 Anchor:

Distance: 16.19 Updated: Sep 09, 2021 4:38 PM
Time Stop Pickup Dropoff
7:11 am WHEELING AVE @ PARK TOWER DR 0 0
7:18 am (1) 1319 EWING AV 1 0
7:20 am (2) 6509 E 10TH ST 1 0
7:21 am (3) 1008 BENNINGTON AVE 1 0
7:25 am (4) 1420 COLORADO AVE 1 0
7:28 am (5) 5037 EAST 6TH STREET 1 0
7:30 am (6) 4805/4807 E 7TH ST 1 0
7:32 am (7) 614 CYPRESS AV/615 CYPRESS AVE 1 0
7:38 am (8) 5211 NORLEDGE AVE 1 0
7:40 am (9) 118 N HARDESTY AVE 1 0
7:43 am (10) 333 N WHEELING AV 1 0
7:49 am (11) 418 SPRUCE AVE 1 0
8:00 am (12) Garcia Elementary 0 1

9/10/2021 12:42 PM

WOO0-441A

3/5



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: WO0O-641A
Route Description: WOODLAND ECH MID IN

Time: 29:06

Distance: 10.98 Updated: Sep 09, 2021 4:38 PM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff
12:30 pm WHEELING AVE No Intersection 0 0

12:31 pm (1) Park Tower Dr @ Wheeling 0 0

12:36 pm (2) 1612 BENNINGTON AV 1 0

12:41 pm (3) 1301 TOPPING AV 1 0

12:45 pm (4) 212 JACKSON AVE 1 0

12:51 pm (5) 301 MAPLE BLVD 1 0

1:00 pm (6) Garcia Elementary 0 4

9/10/2021 12:42 PM

WOO-641A

4/5



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: WO0O0-640A Bus: 132

Route Description: WOODLAND ECH MID IN Driver:

Time: 22:30 Anchor: GARCIA

Distance: 8.76 Updated: Aug 31, 2021 5:22 PM
Time Stop Pickup Dropoff
12:37 pm 3827 TROOST AV 0 0
12:37 pm (1) 3825/3827 TROOST AVE 1 0
12:46 pm (2) 2827 E9TH ST 1 0
12:48 pm (3) 3210 E 11TH ST 2 0
12:58 pm (4) 1657 JEFFERSON ST 1 0
1:00 pm (5) Garcia Elementary 0 5

9/10/2021 12:42 PM

WOO-640A

5/5



